	
	
	ШТАТНОЕ РАСПИСАНИЕ
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№№ 
	Должность
	К-во 
	Оклад
	НДФЛ
	З/па в м-ц
	Зарплата

	п/п
	 
	ед.
	 
	в м-ц
	на руки
	в год на руки

	1.
	Председатель правления
	1
	22600
	2574,00
	20026,00
	240312,00

	2.
	Зам председателя
	1
	14690
	1910,00
	12780,00
	153360,00

	3.
	Бухгалтер
	1
	17500
	2275,00
	15225,00
	182700,00

	4.
	Сторож
	1
	23000
	2990,00
	20010,00
	240120,00

	5.
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Электрик
	0,5
	5750
	748,00
	5002,00
	60024,00

	 
	 
	4,5
	83540
	10497,00
	73043,00
	876516,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	125964  год
	 
	 

	 
	льгота по НДФЛ в м=ц
	 
	2800
	 
	 
	 



